
ROLL NO NAME SECTION PHONE NUMBER MAIL ID RECRUITED IN PACKAGE PER ANNUM

21MBA41 Vendi Lokesh MBA 8979285841 lokeshvendi07@gmail.com
AMARAVATHI COFOODS 

PROCESSOR PVT LTD
2,40,000

21MBA53 Kundeti nagaraju MBA 9121704425 nagaraju9121@gmail.com
AMARAVATHI COFOODS 

PROCESSOR PVT LTD
2,40,000

21MBA31 Raya Deepika Reddy MBA 9985944926 deepikareddyraya0131@gmail.com
AMARAVATHI COFOODS 

PROCESSOR PVT LTD
2,40,000

21MBA18 Tungala Devi Priya MBA 9390009246 tungaladevipriya2001@gmail.com
AMARAVATHI COFOODS 

PROCESSOR PVT LTD
2,40,000

21MBA38 P Venkata Sai Prudhvi MBA 9951037363 saiprudhvi692@gmail.com
AMARAVATHI COFOODS 

PROCESSOR PVT LTD
2,40,000

21MBA16 sunkara bala Prasanth MBA 8500186585 balaprasanth20@gmail.com
AMARAVATHI COFOODS 

PROCESSOR PVT LTD
2,40,000

21CHE23 DOPPALAPUDI  SUMANA MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8309442464 sumanadoppalapudi20@gmail.com DIVIS LABOURATORIES 1,92,000

21CHE06 BHOGINENI  GAYATRI MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9963412951  gayatribhogineni27@gmail.com DIVIS LABOURATORIES 1,92,000

21CHE30 KOTAPATI  RAJA SEKHAR REDDY MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9666802865 krajasekharreddy18110@gmail.com DIVIS LABOURATORIES 1,92,000

21CHE19 SHAIK KHADAR BASHA MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9705652786 shaikbashab3@gmail.com DIVIS LABOURATORIES 1,92,000

21CHE32 ADDALA UMA MAHESH MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7036775404  maheshaddala789@gmail.com DIVIS LABOURATORIES 1,92,000

21CHE02 PATHIGULLA KARTHIK SUDHEER MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 6305412485 sudheerkarthik59@gmail.com DIVIS LABOURATORIES 1,92,000

21CHE14 KANCHARLA  NANDA NIRANJAN MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9550023750 kancharlanandaniranjan@gmail.com DIVIS LABOURATORIES 1,92,000

21CHE25 Mandadi Greeshma MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7997488478 greeshmachowdary5119@gmail.com DIVIS LABOURATORIES 1,92,000

21MBA21
ADAPA DURGA VENKATA 

GANESH
MBA 7981522003 ganeganesh275@gmail.com

EDRED INDIA PRIVATE 

LIMITED
2.5 LPA - 8 LPA

21CHE03 Jangam sasikanth MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8309665847 sasi2kjangam@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE21 Lukalapu.Asha Sivani MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8977327785 ashasivani1112@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE30 Kotapati rajasekhar reddy MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9666802865 krajasekharreddy18110@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE32 Addala Uma Mahesh MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7036775404 maheshaddala789@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE14 Kancharla Nanda Niranjan MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9550023750 kancharlanandaniranjan@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE10 Koduru Bhavana Sruthi MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9121362552 bhavanasruthikoduru@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE25 Mandadi Greeshma MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7997488478 greeshmachowdary5119@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE15 Dunna vijay kumar MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7993895820 Vijaydunna2001@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE09 DUBA MANASA MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9390302554 manasaduba9959@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE01 MADDALA JAYASREE MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9014471623 maddalajayasree9@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE11 KAVURI SURESHKUMAR MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9640645438 sureshkavuri7774@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE07 NIMMALA.DURGA BHAVANI MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8106751016 bhavaninimmala52@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE28 BORRA SAI TEJA MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9703238524 saitejaborra0587@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE23 Doppalapudi sumana MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8309442464 sumanadoppalapudi20@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE27 Pasupuleti venkatasai MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8688410915 sainaidu2321@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21CHE19 Shaik Khadar Basha MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9705652786 shaikbashab3@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

PG PLACEMENT DATA
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21CHE02 PATHIGULLA KARTHIK SUDHEER MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 6305412485 sudheerkarthik59@gmail.com HETERO DRUGS 2,90,000

21MCA36 Rasheeda Duthaluri MCA 7382088524 duthalurirasheeda@gmail.com ILM 2,52,000

21MCA59 PRIYANKA GATTU MCA 6281988311 priyankagattu998@gmail.com ILM 2,52,000

21MCA16 Prasanna Thota MCA 6302463015 prasannathota947@gmail.com ILM 2,52,000

21MCA42 Pallagani Thanuja MCA 9347894441 21mca42@pbsiddhartha.ac.in ILM 2,52,000

21MCA54 KAKOLLU DIVYA MCA 9381833480 divyakakollu01@gmail.com ILM 2,52,000

21MCA45 Chennu Sravya MCA 8712378458 sravyachennu810@gmail.com ILM 2,52,000

21CHE32 Addala Uma Mahesh MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7036775404 maheshaddala789@gmail.com INDIA CEMENTS PVT LTD 2,40,000

21CHE30 Kotapati rajasekhar reddy MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9666802865 krajasekharreddy18110@gmail.com INDIA CEMENTS PVT LTD 2,40,000

21CHE16 GUNTUPALLI  TARUN KUMAR MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 6303080128 gtRUNKUMAR9959@gmail.com INDIA CEMENTS PVT LTD 2,40,000

21CHE05
ULASA LEELA NAGA VENU 

GOPALA KRISHNA
MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8328013194 venuulasa0334@gmail.com INDIA CEMENTS PVT LTD 2,40,000

21CHE08 Gali Revanth MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7093662455 revanthgali08@gmail.com INDIA CEMENTS PVT LTD 2,40,000

21MBA04 Maddala Tejaswi MBA 9553742598 maddalatejaswi01@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA15 ABDUL SAMIULLA MBA 8143372035 abdulsameer5319@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA03 Manne Rajya Lakshmi MBA 7780639007 mannerajyalakshmi1812@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA10 Harika Hanisha Yerramsetty MBA 9642464455 HarikaHanisha@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA06 Mendu.Divya jyothi MBA 9014815497 divyajyothimendu392000@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA05 Kanamarlapudi Revathi MBA 6309697997 revathikanamarlapudi.141999@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA50 GUMMADI SASI KIRAN MBA 9701157215 sasikirangummadi@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA38
POTHARLANKA VENKATA SAI 

PRUDHVI
MBA 9951037363 saiprudhvi692@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA29 Viswanadhapalli Harika MBA 8332964148 vp.harika20@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA52
PANCHAKARLA VAMSI SAI 

KRISHNA
MBA 9490012656 vamsi73186@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA47 Jarajani Dilip kumar MBA 9182509252 dilipjarajani@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA23 Thanusha Tummala MBA 8897554570 tummalathanusha2000@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA08 Edara Nikhitha MBA 8341575382 edaranikhitha2001@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA25 AMERE SIRI CHANDANA MBA 7093886125 sirichandana.amere@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA42 BOBBA AKHIL MBA 8297206284 bobbaakhil2015@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA46 VEERABATHINI SATHVIKA MBA 6309788006 sathvikaveerabathini@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA01 Yeseswini Attaluri MBA 9490531253 yeseswiniattaluri@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MBA21
ADAPA DURGA VENKATA 

GANESH
MBA 7981522003 ganeganesh275@gmail.com Karur Vysya Bank 3,00,000

21MCA16 PRASANNA THOTA MCA 6281988311 priyankagattu998@gmail.com KCP Limited 2,16,000

21MCA45   CHENNU SRAVYA MCA 8712378458 sravyachennu810@gmail.com KCP Limited 2,16,000

  21MCA59     PRIYANKA GATTU MCA 6281988311 priyankagattu998@gmail.com KCP Limited 2,16,000

21MBA33 Venkata Narayana Kunchala MBA 9494536308 venkatanarayanakvn6@gmail.com KOTAK LIFE 3,50,000
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21MBA26 KAZA Surendra Kumar MBA 9398138100 surendratarak25@gmail.com KOTAK LIFE 3,50,000

21MBA27 Mohammad Sumera Begum MBA 9619161111 mdsumera@gmail.com LAUNCHPAD LLC PVT LTD 2,40,000

21MBA31  Raya Deepika Reddy MBA 9985944926 deepikareddyraya0131@gmail.com LAUNCHPAD LLC PVT LTD 2,40,000

21CHE19 Shaik Khadhar Basha MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9705652786 shaikbashab3@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE25 MANDADI  GREESHMA MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7997488478 greeshmachowdary5119@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE10 KODURU  BHAVANA SRUTHI MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9121362552 bhavanasruthikoduru@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE07 NIMMALA  DURGA BHAVANI MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8106751016 bhavaninimmala52@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE17 VENNAVALLI  BHUVANESWARI MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9494789174 vennavallibhuvaneswari@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE32 ADDALA UMA MAHESH MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7036775404 maheshaddala789@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE04 KOLUSU  JAGADEESH MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 7702728894 jagadish.kolusu123@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE22 UMMADISETTI BHANU TEJA MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8919985991 bhanutejaummadisetti@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE27 PASUPULETI  VENKATASAI MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8688410915 saipasupuleti29@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE11 KAVURI  SURESH KUMAR MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9640645438 sureshkavuri7774@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE18 MATHE  ROHITH MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8106648058 matherohithpbsc18@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE28 BORRA  SAI TEJA MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9703238524 saitejaborra0587@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE05
ULASA LEELA NAGA VENU 

GOPALA KRISHNA
MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8328013194 venuulasa0334@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE16 GUNTUPALLI  TARUN KUMAR MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 6303080128 gtRUNKUMAR9959@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21CHE14 KANCHARLA  NANDA NIRANJAN MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9550023750 kancharlanandaniranjan@gmail.com LAURUS LABS 2,10,000

21MBA25 AMERE SIRI CHANDANA MBA 7093886125 sirichandana.amere@gmail.com NCL Industries Ltd 2,37,252

21MBA08 Edara Nikhitha MBA 8341575382 edaranikhitha2001@gmail.com NCL Industries Ltd 2,37,252

21CHE10 KODURU  BHAVANA SRUTHI MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 9121362552 bhavanasruthikoduru@gmail.com NCL Industries Ltd 2,37,252

21CHE07 NIMMALA  DURGA BHAVANI MSc ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 8106751016 bhavaninimmala52@gmail.com NCL Industries Ltd 2,37,252

21DSC04 P.Jahnavi M.Sc(DATA SCIENCE) 9390182712 Pjahnavi45759@gmail.com Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd CSR DRIVE

21DSC13 Ramisetty Durga Bhavani M.Sc(DATA SCIENCE) 9346272709 durgachinni1985@gmail.com Pentagon Space Pvt Ltd CSR DRIVE

21MBA35 M Ramesh Krishna MBA 7989677859 rame12332000@gmail.com
Piramal Capital & Housing 

Finance Ltd
7,05,200

21MBA51 V Jayanth Sundar Kumar MBA 7207110499 vjskumar1999@gmail.com
Piramal Capital & Housing 

Finance Ltd
7,05,200

21MBA03 M Rajya Lakshmi MBA 7780639007 mannerajyalakshmi1812@gmail.com
Piramal Capital & Housing 

Finance Ltd
7,05,200

21MBA50 G Sasi Kiran MBA 9701157215 sasikirangummadi@gmail.com
Piramal Capital & Housing 

Finance Ltd
7,05,200

21MBA10 Y Harika Hanisha MBA 9642464455 harikahanisha@gmail.com
Piramal Capital & Housing 

Finance Ltd
7,05,200

21MBA13 I Supriya MBA 9885878580 supriyainapakurthi23@gmail.com
Piramal Capital & Housing 

Finance Ltd
7,05,200

21MBA32 K Madhuri MBA 7842446507 madhurikodavati3@gmail.com 
Piramal Capital & Housing 

Finance Ltd
7,05,200

21MBA01 ATTALURI YESESWINI MBA 9490531253 yeseswiniattaluri@gmail.com
RELIANCE RETAIL LTD 

INTERNSHIP
2,75,000
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21MBA02 BASETTI RAJESWARI MBA 6281202942 rajeswaribasetti@gmail.com
RELIANCE RETAIL LTD 

INTERNSHIP
2,75,000

21MBA05 KANAMARLAPUDI REVATHI MBA 6309697997 revathikanamarlapudi.141999@gmail.com
RELIANCE RETAIL LTD 

INTERNSHIP
2,75,000

21MBA12
TADIKAMALLA VENKATA SUBBA 

RAO
MBA 9247814481 subashanandrao@duck.com

RELIANCE RETAIL LTD 

INTERNSHIP
2,75,000

21MBA16 SUNKARA BALA PRASANTH MBA 8500186585 balaprasanth20@gmail.com
RELIANCE RETAIL LTD 

INTERNSHIP
2,75,000

21MBA22 KOTHA NAGA KEERTHANA MBA 9032030170 nagakeerthanakotha@gmail.com
RELIANCE RETAIL LTD 

INTERNSHIP
2,75,000

21MBA26 KAZA SURENDRA KUMAR MBA 9398138100 surendratarak25@gmail.com
RELIANCE RETAIL LTD 

INTERNSHIP
2,75,000

21MBA38
POTHARLANKA VENKATA SAI 

PRUDHVI
MBA 9951037363 saiprudhvi692@gmail.com

RELIANCE RETAIL LTD 

INTERNSHIP
2,75,000

21MBA48 DEVARAKONDA VEERA BABU MBA 8885497977 veera24268@gmail.com
RELIANCE RETAIL LTD 

INTERNSHIP
2,75,000

21MBA31 Raya Deepika Reddy MBA 9985944926 deepikareddyraya0131@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA20 Daggula senorika MBA 8247549841 senorika1689@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA16 SUNKARA BALA PRASANTH MBA 8500186585 balaprasanth20@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA04 Tejaswi Maddala MBA 9553742598 maddalatejaswi2@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA32 Kodavati Madhuri MBA 7842446507 Madhurikodavati3@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA12 Tadikamalla Venkata Subbarao MBA 9247814481 subbu.2000tadikamalla@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA11 Vanukuru.Sravanthi MBA 6309641270 sravanthivanukuru182@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA26 K Surendra Kumar MBA 9398138100 surendratarak25@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA44 Madhuri Devalla MBA 9492129128 madhudevalla337@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA45 K Poorna Venkata Ramana MBA 9700545240 konempoorna@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA03 Manne Rajya Lakshmi MBA 7780639007 mannerajyalakshmi1812@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA49 Devi.mendudala MBA 7702247294 mendudaladevi@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA19 Uddanti sandhya MBA 8555813089 sandhyauddanti67@gmail.com SBI LIFE 3,00,000

21MBA24 Kunapareddy Swathi MBA 9491832301 kunapareddyswathi7@gmail.com STATE STREET HCL 2,40,000

21MBA02 Rajeswari Basetti  MBA 6281202942 rajeswaribasetti@gmail.com STATE STREET HCL 2,40,000

21MBA32 Kodavati Madhuri MBA 7842446507 kodavatimadhuri3@gmail.com STATE STREET HCL 2,40,000

21MBA03 Manne Rajya Lakshmi MBA 7780639007 mannerajyalakshmi1812@gmail.com STATE STREET HCL 2,40,000

21MBA11 Vanukuru.Sravanthi MBA 6309641270 sravanthivanukuru182@gmail.com STATE STREET HCL 2,40,000

21MBA14 Chepala Krupa Jyothi MBA 7569121479 chepalajyothi2000@gmail.com STATE STREET HCL 2,40,000

21MBA10 Yerramsetty Harika Hanisha MBA 9642464455 hanishahoney49@gmai.com STATE STREET HCL 2,40,000

21MBA44 Devalla Madhuri MBA 9492129128 madhudevalla337@gmail.com STATE STREET HCL 2,40,000

21MBA40 V. Siva Ganesh MBA 6304485454 veesamganesh6@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000

21MBA32 K. Madhuri MBA 7842446507 madhurikodavati3@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000

21MBA16 SUNKARA BALA PRASANTH MBA 8500186585 balaprasanth20@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000

21MBA35 M.Ramesh Krishna MBA 7989677859 rame12332000@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000

21MBA03 M.Rajya Lakshmi MBA 7780639007 mannerajyalakshmi1812@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000
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21MBA12
TADIKAMALLA VENKATA SUBBA 

RAO
MBA 9247814481 subbu.2000tadikamalla@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000

21MBA02 BASETTI RAJESWARI MBA 6281202942 rajeswaribasetti@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000

21MBA25 A Siri Chandana MBA 7093886125 sirichandana.amere@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000

21MBA13 I Supriya MBA 9885878580 supriyainapakurthi23@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000

21MBA05 KANAMARLAPUDI REVATHI MBA 6309697997 revathikanamarlapudi.141999@gmail.com VODAFONE 5,50,000

21MCA63 Varre Bhavani Sankar MCA 6281485252 varrebhavanisankar86@gmail.com
Saadruso Software 

Services Private Limited
2,64,000

21MCA45 Chennu Sravya MCA 8712378458 sravyachennu810@gmail.com
Saadruso Software 

Services Private Limited
2,64,000

21DSC10 P.L.V.V.Siva Parvathi M.Sc(DATA SCIENCE) 6303451069 patnalaparvathi9@gmail.com
Saadruso Software 

Services Private Limited
2,64,000
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